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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 2

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
15:21:14

113 61 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .92 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CAPE Building built about 1900, having
primarily ALUMINUM Exterior and 1946 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 2 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 4 Rooms, and 2 Bdrms.

595,900595,877400750.92000
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes
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12/7/1993
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101 ONE FAM 40075 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 8.76 1.70 R2  595,877 595,900

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment
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4842
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value

101 0.920 401,700 8,900 595,900 1,006,500

/

/
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Total Land:

Entered Lot Size

LAND SECTION (First 7 lines only)
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Date Time
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PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:

Owner 3:

Street 1:

Street 2:

Twn/City:

St/Prov: Cntry

Postal:

Own Occ:

PREVIOUS OWNER

PROPERTY LOCATION



1

241

201.63

3,396

206.48

8,900

1.00

8,900N

224

113 61 0

3623 19461945.5

370,632

118.29

402951.2658

Line 1

401700

0

401717

118642
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1.00000000

63000

1.20

168.022

1.00475097

1.05840397

158.00

1

22.8

NO NO

22.GV   - Good-VG

GOOD

GOOD

0

1

2

1

2 GOOD

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1900

B-   - GOOD (-)

100

1

0

3    - FORCED H/W

2    - GAS

0

T    - TYPICAL

1    - DRYWALL

STD 

3    - HARDWOOD

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

50

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

3    - ALUMINUM

26   - WOOD

1

1    - WOOD

3    - BRK OR STN

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

1 4 2 1  

Code Description A Y/S Qty Size/Dim Qual Con Year Unit Price D/S Dep LUC Fact NB Fa Appr Value JCod JFact Juris. Value

3   GARAGE D Y 1 19x24 A   AV  1989 38.52 T 49.5 101 8,900 8,900

Sub
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%

Usbl
Descrip

%

Type
Qu # Ten

Rate Parcel ID Typ Date Sale Price

FY LR DR D K FR RR BR FB HB L O

Code Description Area - SQ Rate - AV Undepr Value

FFL 

BMT 

TQS 

WDK 

TFL 

OFP 

PAT 

HST 

1ST FLOOR

BASEMENT

3/4 STORY

WOOD DECK

3RD FLOOR

OPEN PORCH

PATIO

HALF STORY

1,191

750

563

540

152

80

80

40

168.020

42.010

168.020

18.070

168.020

16.050

14.980

168.020

200,115

31,504

94,513

9,758

25,539

1,284

1,198

6,721

5    - CAPE

1    - 1   
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Desc:
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Total: %
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%

%
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Rating:A Kits:
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WSFlue:
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Rating:

Rating:
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Fact:

CONDO INFORMATION
Location:

Floor:

% Own:

Total Units:

Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:
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Year Blt:

Grade:

Jurisdict:

% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


